

Validate

Print

Help

**Percentage BoQ**

Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer(Civil), Amrapali-Chandragupta Area

Name of Work: Demarcation of R&amp;R Site at Kurhapatra under Amrapali OCP of A-C Area, CCL. (eNIT No. 89 of 2024-25)

	<b>Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)</b>	<b>Category of Bidder( To Be Selected by Bidder)</b>	<b>To Be Entered by Department</b>		
<b>ITC Not Available</b>	<b>Works Contract</b>	<b>Bidder's Status (Mandatory)</b>	<b>Rate of GST (in %)</b>	<b>GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)</b>	<b>GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)</b>
<b>Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :</b>		<b>Select</b>	<b>18.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>

**PRICE SCHEDULE**

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only )

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Clearing and uprooting of rank vegetation, grass, brush wood etc. all complete and removal of rubbish upto a distance of 50 m outside the periphery of the area cleared	16184	sqm	10.26	<b>166047.84</b>	INR One Lakh Sixty Six Thousand & Forty Seven and Paise Eighty Four Only
2	Demarcation of land by engaging an Amin along with necessary Manpower leke Chinman, helper, including the required chain measuring tape, pegs, rope, lime dust etc. all complete as per instruction of EIC.	21054	sqm	1.18	<b>24843.72</b>	INR Twenty Four Thousand Eight Hundred & Forty Three and Paise Seventy Two Only
3	Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic Excavator)/ manual means in foundation trenches or drains (not exceeding 1.5 m in width ar 10 sqm on plan) including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift upto 1.5 m; including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed, within a lead of 50 m. All kind of soil.	1755	cum	188.45	<b>330729.75</b>	INR Three Lakh Thirty Thousand Seven Hundred & Twenty Nine and Paise Seventy Five Only
4	<b>Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC</b>	1.000	Nos	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	INR Zero Only
<b>Total in Figures</b>					<b>521621.31</b>	INR Five Lakh Twenty One Thousand Six Hundred & Twenty One and Paise Thirty One Only
<b>Quoted Rate in Figures</b>			<b>Select</b>		<b>0.00</b>	INR Zero Only
<b>Quoted Rate in Words</b>						<b>INR Zero Only</b>